€

CommonCents

credit union

Effective 04/01/2023

Fee Type Fees

NSF Fee $30.00

Courtesy Pay Fee $28.00

Stop Payment Fee / Per Request $30.00

Overdraft Honored by transfer $5.00

Share Draft Printing Prices may vary depending upon style
Share Draft Copy $2.00/Item

Account history print out fee

$3.00 Per Page

Excessive Withdrawals from regular share after 6

$15.00 Each per month after 6

Excessive Withdrawals from money market after 6

$15.00 Each per month after 6

Christmas Club Early Withdrawal $5.00/Per Withdrawal
Return Item Fee (member's account elsewhere) $30.00
Return Item Fee (deposit from non-member) $20.00
Outgoing Wire Fee $20.00
Incoming Wire Fee $10.00
Outgoing Wire Fee International $40.00
Incoming Wire Fee International $30.00
Cashier's Check Fee $5.00
Credit Union Counter Check $3.00
Stop Payment Fee for Cashier's Check $25.00
Stop Payment Fee for Counter Checks $20.00
Statement Copy Fee $3.00 Per Page
Statement Return Fee (bad address) $5.00
Account Closure Fee $25.00 Within 90 Days
Dormant Account fee (before escheating to state) $25.00
Late Loan Payment (after 10 days) $35.00
Late VISA Payment $10.00
Over the Limit Fee $10.00
ATM Inquiry Fee $1.00
ATM W/D Fee (out of network) $3.00
Account Research Fee (Per Hour 1 hr min) $25.00
Account Reconciliation (Per Hour 1 hr min) $25.00
Legal Items (Levy, Writs & Garnishments) $50.00
Early W/D from Club Account $5.00 Each

Check Cashing Fee

$5.00 Each Check

(If you have less than $100.00 in a share account &

no other Credit Union Services)

Debit Card Fraud Investigation

$50.00 Each Transaction

Fax Services

$3.00 Per Page

Debit Card Replacement

$10.00 Per Card

Debit Card PIN Abuse Fee $5.00
Mobile Home Application Fee $85.00
E-Titles Fee $5.00

Ultimate No Credit Loan

$40.00




SAFE DEPOSIT BOX <¢

3" x 10" Box $20.00/Year —

5" x 10" Box $30.00/Year

X1 80x  S48.00ear CommonCents
Change of Locks $150.00

Replace Lost Key $75.00/Key

MEMBERSHIP FEE
Membership Share $5.00 par value





